
Key Dates: 2025-26  
The following table outlines the school calendar for the academic year 2025 - 2026. While every effort is 
made to ensure its accuracy before going to print, there may be slight changes to the dates outlined. If 

this is the case you will be notified in advance.    

Date   Event   

Thursday 21st August   College reopens   

Wed 27th Aug-Fri 29th Aug  1st Year Transition Programme  

Mon 29th Sep & Tues 30th Sep  College closed  

Saturday 4th October  2nd Level Open Day  

Monday 13th October-  
Friday 24th October 

TY Work Placement Block 

Tuesday 21st October  Teacher Training Day (College closed) 

Thursday 23rd October  3rd & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 

Monday 27th Oct -  
Friday 31st Oct 

Midterm Break    

Monday 3rd November   College reopens   

Tuesday 26th November  Teacher Training Day (College closed) 

Thursday 27th November  1st & 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting    

Wednesday 10th December  Christmas Market Day  

Monday 15th December -  
Friday 19th December  

Christmas Assessments Week  

Tuesday 16th December Teacher Training Day (College closed) 

Friday 19th  December   Last day of school before Christmas Holidays   

Monday 22nd December   
– Friday 2nd January   

Christmas Holidays  

Monday 5th January  School reopens after Christmas Holidays   

Thursday 29th January                        2nd & TY Parent Teacher Meeting    

Monday 2rd February  College closed  

Monday 16th –   
Friday 20th February    

School closed for Mid-Term Break   

Monday 16th &  
Tuesday 17th March   

College Closed for St. Patrick’s Day  

Monday 30th March –  
Friday 10th April 

Easter Holidays 

Friday 24th April Teacher Training Day (College closed) 

Monday 4th May   Closed for May Bank Holiday   

Tuesday 19th May   TY Celebration  

Thursday 21st May   6th Year Graduation  

Friday 22nd May   JCSP Celebration   

Monday 25th May-   
Friday 29th May  

End of year Assessments  

Friday 29th May   Summer Holidays commence   

Wednesday 3rd June   State Exams for Junior Cycle & Leaving Certificate Begin   

  
Please Note: A second TY Work Placement Block will take place after Christmas. 



  
 


